
Time 2 Beat

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

37.76

FLAHC 4/30/2016

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8007 Henry Norwich Terrier Joan Krantz10 37.76

8005 Ivy Lea Miniature Pinscher Darlene Reilly NQ 44.88



Time 2 Beat

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

32.11

FLAHC 4/30/2016

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12005 Brody Pembroke Welsh Corgi Beverly Hornak10 32.11

12008 Tucker Miniature Pinscher Darlene Reilly8 36.43

12009 Tabby Boo Parson Russell Terrier Jocelyn Kurdzionak3 53.6

12022 Merlot Beagle Lucienne McPherson NQ NT



Time 2 Beat

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

25.78

FLAHC 4/30/2016

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16005 Mysti Border Collie Jim Turner10 25.78

16022 Cree Australian Shepherd Erinn Wilks4 39.87

16015 Bently Smooth Fox Terrier Dave Grodsky NQ 34.5



Time 2 Beat

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

27.83

FLAHC 4/30/2016

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20037 Kip Border Collie Patti Paquin10 27.83

20044 Jade Golden Retriever Donna Schmidt9 28.3

20036 Dyne Border Collie Pamela Sturtz9 29.09

20039 Bandit Border Collie Rebecca Tinus8 33.07

20008 Zoe Border Collie Donna Deal NQ 24.07

20038 Cayuga Border Collie Bernard Tinus NQ 24.35

20014 Russ Border Collie Wayne Simon NQ 29.47

20017 Streak All American Donna DeVoist NQ 32.23



Time 2 Beat

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

32.92

FLAHC 4/30/2016

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24008 Zorro Collie Mary Valentine10 32.92

24013 Chet Border Collie Allison Blakley9 35.46

24002 Maggie Standard Poodle Marge Yonda8 39.16

24009 Jet Belgian Malinois Brenda Finnicum NQ NT

24019 Swift Border Collie Deb Bogart NQ 24 

24003 Mandy Standard Poodle Marge Yonda NQ 40.34



Time 2 Beat Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

T2B  ResultsFLAHC 4/30/2016

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8013 Halo Beagle Mary Cummings NQ 59.32



Time 2 Beat Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

46.24

FLAHC 4/30/2016

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12014 Trolli Icelandic Sheepdog Robert Shipman10 46.24

12013 Brana Icelandic Sheepdog Nanette MacEwan NQ NT



Time 2 Beat Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

35.84

FLAHC 4/30/2016

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16013 Willis All American Sally Rojek10 35.84

16018 Lilli Labrador Retriever Nancy Stockdale9 36.85

16026 Westley Labrador Retriever Nancy Stockdale NQ NT



Time 2 Beat Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

T2B  ResultsFLAHC 4/30/2016

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20051 Jazz Labrador Retriever Eleanor O'Connor NQ NT

20027 Brooklyn Collie Mary Valentine NQ 40.94



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

FLAHC 4/30/2016

145

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20053 Lily Brittany Donna Hopple100 45.77 3.168

20054 Blue Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Shirley Kielmann NQ NT



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

81

FLAHC 4/30/2016

141

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8014 Josette Pembroke Welsh Corgi Sandy Madaio NQ 59.05 2.388



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

76

FLAHC 4/30/2016

141

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12022 Merlot Beagle Lucienne McPherson100 56.44 2.498

12021 Preston Papillon Marlene Buchel NQ 74.18 1.901



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

FLAHC 4/30/2016

143

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16025 Cavu Pumi Sandy Mainardi90 44.42 3.219



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

FLAHC 4/30/2016

145

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20058 Kat Dalmatian Susan Tong NQ NT

20057 Peeta Dalmatian Susan Tong NQ NT

20055 Tyler Australian Shepherd Karen Vanderburg NQ 59.14 2.452



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

FLAHC 4/30/2016

145

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24019 Swift Border Collie Deb Bogart100 32.21 4.502

24021 Kale Airedale Terrier Amy McDermott NQ 58.18 2.492



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

FLAHC 4/30/2016

166

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20056 Kasey Australian Cattle Dog Christina 
Ochrymowych

95 64.71 2.565

20059 Verbena Airedale Terrier Suzanne Etherington NQ 77.97 2.129



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

FLAHC 4/30/2016

166

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24017 Twist German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Cherilyn Jackmin95 55.69 2.981

24020 Remy Belgian Malinois Judith Roberts NQ 50.82 3.266



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

FLAHC 4/30/2016

177

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12002 Aries Papillon Cynthia Foley NQ 57.45 3.081



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

FLAHC 4/30/2016

182

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16022 Cree Australian Shepherd Erinn Wilks NQ NT

16015 Bently Smooth Fox Terrier Dave Grodsky NQ 56.47 3.223



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

65

FLAHC 4/30/2016

187

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20035 Riptide Border Collie Deborah Bogart NQ 48.59 3.849

20002 Keno Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Nathalie Lussier NQ 56.2 3.327



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

FLAHC 4/30/2016

187

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24001 Cinda Sue Saluki Nancy Curtis-Caswell85 74.72 2.503



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

76

FLAHC 4/30/2016

177

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8005 Ivy Lea Miniature Pinscher Darlene Reilly100 51.8 3.417

8010 Belle Pembroke Welsh Corgi Sandy Madaio100 55.66 3.180

8011 Andy All American Donna Kushyk100 56.55 3.13

8007 Henry Norwich Terrier Joan Krantz100 56.86 3.113

8003 Jeter Pembroke Welsh Corgi Beverly Hornak NQ 58.54 3.024

8004 Bones Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 96.87 1.827



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

FLAHC 4/30/2016

177

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12019 Trixie English Cocker Spaniel Blake Rivas100 43.08 4.109

12011 Ivy Beagle Susan Yanoff100 49.73 3.559

12009 Tabby Boo Parson Russell Terrier Jocelyn Kurdzionak100 54.59 3.242

12007 Catcher Schipperke Marion Johnson100 60.57 2.922

12010 Kenya Schipperke Nathalie Lussier NQ NT

12005 Brody Pembroke Welsh Corgi Beverly Hornak NQ 44.96 3.937

12035 Zoey Parson Russell Terrier Kris Hart NQ 54.53 3.246

12008 Tucker Miniature Pinscher Darlene Reilly NQ 56.95 3.108

12004 Bella Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 60.6 2.921

12030 Zeke Parson Russell Terrier Kris Hart NQ 61.28 2.888

12018 Louie All American Donna Kushyk NQ 62.86 2.816



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

FLAHC 4/30/2016

182

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16005 Mysti Border Collie Jim Turner100 37.88 4.805

16010 Skype Border Collie Diane Bauman100 39.68 4.587

16017 Joyful Brittany Andrea Lee100 46.74 3.894

16016 Bounce Border Collie Kathryn Knapp NQ 38.85 4.685

16007 Sarge Staffordshire Bull Terrier Jill Tice NQ 45.49 4.001

16001 Max Shetland Sheepdog Mary Jo Johnson NQ 48.69 3.738

16008 Dilly English Cocker Spaniel Nancy Curtis-Caswell NQ 57.72 3.153



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

65

FLAHC 4/30/2016

187

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20014 Russ Border Collie Wayne Simon100 40.41 4.628

20036 Dyne Border Collie Pamela Sturtz100 41.84 4.469

20013 Bodee English Springer Spaniel Allison Vicuna100 45.36 4.123

20003 Busy Izzy Boxer Allison Vicuna100 47.89 3.905

20043 Kylie English Setter Margaret Mooney100 55.66 3.36

20039 Bandit Border Collie Rebecca Tinus NQ NT

20038 Cayuga Border Collie Bernard Tinus NQ NT

20011 Buddy Dalmatian Sue Rady NQ NT

20040 Bekka Border Collie Kathryn Knapp NQ 38.27 4.886

20017 Streak All American Donna DeVoist NQ 41.65 4.49

20037 Kip Border Collie Patti Paquin NQ 41.91 4.462

20041 Daisy Border Collie Lou Scrimale NQ 42.09 4.443

20008 Zoe Border Collie Donna Deal NQ 43.31 4.318

20044 Jade Golden Retriever Donna Schmidt NQ 44.9 4.165

20042 Libby Labrador Retriever Bonnie Platt NQ 51.83 3.608



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

FLAHC 4/30/2016

187

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24008 Zorro Collie Mary Valentine100 46.49 4.022

24016 Chance Doberman Pinscher Gwen Gerow100 49.49 3.779

24010 Seyval Rhodesian Ridgeback Jane Walker100 68.21 2.742

24004 Mabel Labrador Retriever Catharine Barnaby NQ 50.92 3.672

24013 Chet Border Collie Allison Blakley NQ 51.72 3.616

24014 Rickie Boa Standard Poodle Diane Betelak NQ 59.95 3.119

24009 Jet Belgian Malinois Brenda Finnicum NQ 67.19 2.783

24002 Maggie Standard Poodle Marge Yonda NQ 71.05 2.632

24003 Mandy Standard Poodle Marge Yonda NQ 71.23 2.625

24012 Sabre German Shepherd Dog Stacy Smith NQ 75.44 2.479



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

77

FLAHC 4/30/2016

143

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12024 Tyson Beagle Mary Cummings NQ 67.38 2.122



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

74

FLAHC 4/30/2016

145

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16027 Pizmo Australian Shepherd Bob Spetla100 40.37 3.592

16026 Westley Labrador Retriever Nancy Stockdale90 61.17 2.370



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

76

FLAHC 4/30/2016

145

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20070 Volker German Shepherd Dog Eric Sturtz95 56.42 2.570

20061 Cooper Boxer Marge Ferguson NQ NT



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

75

FLAHC 4/30/2016

163

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12023 Nicholas Beagle Erinn Wilks NQ 68.69 2.373



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

FLAHC 4/30/2016

166

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16024 Clover Flat Coated Retriever Robert Spetla100 50.9 3.261

16023 Candy Brittany Patricia John NQ 68.05 2.439



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

75

FLAHC 4/30/2016

166

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20060 Piper German Shepherd Dog Lucille Straub100 57.5 2.887

20052 Dodger Flat Coated Retriever Cindy Sengenberger95 55.79 2.975

20051 Jazz Labrador Retriever Eleanor O'Connor95 62.58 2.653

20050 Worf Golden Retriever Tammy Snyder NQ 54.03 3.072



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

76

FLAHC 4/30/2016

177

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8013 Halo Beagle Mary Cummings NQ 62.9 2.814



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

FLAHC 4/30/2016

187

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16018 Lilli Labrador Retriever Nancy Stockdale NQ 55.23 3.386



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

74

FLAHC 4/30/2016

187

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20048 Mira German Shepherd Dog Judith Roberts100 59.36 3.150

20047 Magni Alaskan Malamute Margaret Anderson100 64.24 2.911

20045 Autumn Flat Coated Retriever Katelyn Davis NQ 49.21 3.800

20046 Flint Rottweiler Tammy Snyder NQ 55.64 3.361



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

74

FLAHC 4/30/2016

182

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12014 Trolli Icelandic Sheepdog Robert Shipman100 60.42 3.012

12020 Jake All American Donna Kushyk NQ 54.28 3.353

12013 Brana Icelandic Sheepdog Nanette MacEwan NQ 91.58 1.987



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

FLAHC 4/30/2016

187

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16020 Lola Labrador Retriever Linda Jones   100 49.39 3.786

16021 Journey Brittany Andrea Lee100 53.55 3.492

16013 Willis All American Sally Rojek NQ 48.36 3.867



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

74

FLAHC 4/30/2016

187

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20027 Brooklyn Collie Mary Valentine100 49.61 3.769

20021 Rebel Labrador Retriever Eileen Fatcheric-
Burns

100 53.82 3.475

20030 Rose Belgian Malinois Brenda Finnicum100 68.73 2.721

20028 Bling German Shepherd Dog Susan Ewart NQ 60.55 3.088

20024 Dexter Border Collie Tara Lee Nemergut NQ 60.93 3.069

20022 Snow Afghan Hound Nancy Curtis-Caswell NQ 75.21 2.486

20019 Lacey German Shepherd Dog Toni Kurowski NQ 81.99 2.281



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

40

FLAHC 4/30/2016

119

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20054 Blue Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Shirley Kielmann NQ 36.6 3.251

20053 Lily Brittany Donna Hopple NQ 55.76 2.134



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

50

FLAHC 4/30/2016

116

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8014 Josette Pembroke Welsh Corgi Sandy Madaio NQ NT



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

FLAHC 4/30/2016

116

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12021 Preston Papillon Marlene Buchel90 56.5 2.053



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

40

FLAHC 4/30/2016

119

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20056 Kasey Australian Cattle Dog Christina 
Ochrymowych

100 37.4 3.182

20057 Peeta Dalmatian Susan Tong NQ NT

20058 Kat Dalmatian Susan Tong NQ 52.04 2.287



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

FLAHC 4/30/2016

119

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24019 Swift Border Collie Deb Bogart100 21.24 5.603

24021 Kale Airedale Terrier Amy McDermott100 30.43 3.911

24020 Remy Belgian Malinois Judith Roberts NQ 32.9 3.617



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

FLAHC 4/30/2016

123

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12022 Merlot Beagle Lucienne McPherson NQ 56.15 2.191



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

39

FLAHC 4/30/2016

126

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16022 Cree Australian Shepherd Erinn Wilks100 33.76 3.732

16015 Bently Smooth Fox Terrier Dave Grodsky NQ 49.69 2.536



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

37

FLAHC 4/30/2016

128

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20002 Keno Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Nathalie Lussier95 33.98 3.767

20055 Tyler Australian Shepherd Karen Vanderburg NQ 47.67 2.685

20059 Verbena Airedale Terrier Suzanne Etherington NQ 52.01 2.461



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

39

FLAHC 4/30/2016

128

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24023 Udo Doberman Pinscher Dave Grodsky NQ 24.31 5.265



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

47

FLAHC 4/30/2016

152

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12002 Aries Papillon Cynthia Foley NQ 35.83 4.242



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

44

FLAHC 4/30/2016

155

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16001 Max Shetland Sheepdog Mary Jo Johnson NQ 34.21 4.531



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

FLAHC 4/30/2016

158

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20037 Kip Border Collie Patti Paquin NQ NT



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

FLAHC 4/30/2016

158

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24017 Twist German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Cherilyn Jackmin100 40.11 3.939

24009 Jet Belgian Malinois Brenda Finnicum NQ NT

24014 Rickie Boa Standard Poodle Diane Betelak NQ 33.43 4.726

24013 Chet Border Collie Allison Blakley NQ 41.17 3.838

24001 Cinda Sue Saluki Nancy Curtis-Caswell NQ 49.92 3.165



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

50

FLAHC 4/30/2016

152

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8010 Belle Pembroke Welsh Corgi Sandy Madaio100 36.56 4.158

8007 Henry Norwich Terrier Joan Krantz100 39.11 3.886

8003 Jeter Pembroke Welsh Corgi Beverly Hornak100 50 3.04

8005 Ivy Lea Miniature Pinscher Darlene Reilly NQ 53.68 2.832

8011 Andy All American Donna Kushyk NQ 53.86 2.822

8004 Bones Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 56.85 2.674



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

47

FLAHC 4/30/2016

152

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12018 Louie All American Donna Kushyk100 40.01 3.799

12030 Zeke Parson Russell Terrier Kris Hart100 40.04 3.796

12035 Zoey Parson Russell Terrier Kris Hart NQ NT

12007 Catcher Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ NT

12019 Trixie English Cocker Spaniel Blake Rivas NQ NT

12010 Kenya Schipperke Nathalie Lussier NQ NT

12005 Brody Pembroke Welsh Corgi Beverly Hornak NQ 34.79 4.369

12011 Ivy Beagle Susan Yanoff NQ 44.5 3.416

12004 Bella Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 48.97 3.104

12008 Tucker Miniature Pinscher Darlene Reilly NQ 50.88 2.987

12009 Tabby Boo Parson Russell Terrier Jocelyn Kurdzionak NQ 53.88 2.821



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

44

FLAHC 4/30/2016

155

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16005 Mysti Border Collie Jim Turner100 29.25 5.299

16010 Skype Border Collie Diane Bauman NQ 26.58 5.831

16016 Bounce Border Collie Kathryn Knapp NQ 27.13 5.713

16007 Sarge Staffordshire Bull Terrier Jill Tice NQ 32.14 4.823

16014 Pippin Shetland Sheepdog Mary Jo Johnson NQ 32.43 4.78

16017 Joyful Brittany Andrea Lee NQ 33.72 4.597

16008 Dilly English Cocker Spaniel Nancy Curtis-Caswell NQ 48.22 3.214



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

FLAHC 4/30/2016

158

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20038 Cayuga Border Collie Bernard Tinus100 25.8 6.124

20040 Bekka Border Collie Kathryn Knapp100 27.97 5.649

20044 Jade Golden Retriever Donna Schmidt100 28.13 5.617

20017 Streak All American Donna DeVoist100 30.16 5.239

20013 Bodee English Springer Spaniel Allison Vicuna100 33.69 4.69

20003 Busy Izzy Boxer Allison Vicuna100 38.79 4.073

20043 Kylie English Setter Margaret Mooney100 41.96 3.765

20036 Dyne Border Collie Pamela Sturtz NQ NT

20035 Riptide Border Collie Deborah Bogart NQ 30.31 5.213

20014 Russ Border Collie Wayne Simon NQ 32.81 4.816

20042 Libby Labrador Retriever Bonnie Platt NQ 35.27 4.48

20041 Daisy Border Collie Lou Scrimale NQ 41.05 3.849

20039 Bandit Border Collie Rebecca Tinus NQ 44.64 3.539



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

FLAHC 4/30/2016

158

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24008 Zorro Collie Mary Valentine100 32.25 4.899

24002 Maggie Standard Poodle Marge Yonda100 42.79 3.692

24004 Mabel Labrador Retriever Catharine Barnaby NQ 33.57 4.707

24016 Chance Doberman Pinscher Gwen Gerow NQ 34.89 4.529

24012 Sabre German Shepherd Dog Stacy Smith NQ 44.87 3.521

24003 Mandy Standard Poodle Marge Yonda NQ 48.34 3.269



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

48

FLAHC 4/30/2016

118

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12024 Tyson Beagle Mary Cummings NQ 70.86 1.665



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

FLAHC 4/30/2016

119

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16026 Westley Labrador Retriever Nancy Stockdale100 36.26 3.282

16027 Pizmo Australian Shepherd Bob Spetla NQ 31.45 3.784



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

48

FLAHC 4/30/2016

119

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20051 Jazz Labrador Retriever Eleanor O'Connor100 34.36 3.463

20070 Volker German Shepherd Dog Eric Sturtz100 38.76 3.070

20061 Cooper Boxer Marge Ferguson NQ 50.69 2.348



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

FLAHC 4/30/2016

123

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8013 Halo Beagle Mary Cummings100 43.57 2.823



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

44

FLAHC 4/30/2016

126

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12023 Nicholas Beagle Erinn Wilks NQ 61.51 2.048



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

FLAHC 4/30/2016

128

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16024 Clover Flat Coated Retriever Robert Spetla NQ NT



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

44

FLAHC 4/30/2016

128

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20060 Piper German Shepherd Dog Lucille Straub100 41.32 3.098

20048 Mira German Shepherd Dog Judith Roberts NQ 37.43 3.42

20046 Flint Rottweiler Tammy Snyder NQ 37.85 3.382

20050 Worf Golden Retriever Tammy Snyder NQ 49.13 2.605



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

47

FLAHC 4/30/2016

158

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16023 Candy Brittany Patricia John NQ 54.43 2.903



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

50

FLAHC 4/30/2016

158

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20045 Autumn Flat Coated Retriever Katelyn Davis NQ 36.76 4.298

20047 Magni Alaskan Malamute Margaret Anderson NQ 48.33 3.269

20052 Dodger Flat Coated Retriever Cindy Sengenberger NQ 65.58 2.409



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

49

FLAHC 4/30/2016

155

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12020 Jake All American Donna Kushyk100 42.43 3.653

12014 Trolli Icelandic Sheepdog Robert Shipman NQ 49.68 3.12

12013 Brana Icelandic Sheepdog Nanette MacEwan NQ 72.39 2.141



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

47

FLAHC 4/30/2016

158

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16020 Lola Labrador Retriever Linda Jones   100 37.37 4.228

16021 Journey Brittany Andrea Lee100 43.78 3.609

16018 Lilli Labrador Retriever Nancy Stockdale NQ 39.44 4.006

16013 Willis All American Sally Rojek NQ 45.36 3.483



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

50

FLAHC 4/30/2016

158

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20027 Brooklyn Collie Mary Valentine100 36.32 4.350

20024 Dexter Border Collie Tara Lee Nemergut100 45.93 3.440

20028 Bling German Shepherd Dog Susan Ewart NQ 33.94 4.655

20021 Rebel Labrador Retriever Eileen Fatcheric-
Burns

 NQ 38.23 4.133

20030 Rose Belgian Malinois Brenda Finnicum NQ 51.96 3.041

20019 Lacey German Shepherd Dog Toni Kurowski NQ 58.96 2.68

20022 Snow Afghan Hound Nancy Curtis-Caswell NQ 60.53 2.610


